
3/23/2020 Service Notice For Case: 19-0957-GE-COI

CASE 
NUMBER:
CASE In the Matter of the Commission's Investigation into PALMco Power OH, LLC dba Indra
DESCRIPTION: Energy and PALMco Energy OH, LLC dba Indra Energy's Compliance
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

19-0957-GE-COI

MAR 2 5 2028 

mar 2/5 2028

Sign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

PALMCO ENERGY OH, LLC, dba INDRA ENERGY
CHRISTINA GELO
1515 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1200
PHILADELPHIA,PA 19102
Phone:718-851-6655
Email:REGULATORY@INDRAENERGYCOM

ATTORNEY
NONE

f ■ ■'

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Beeler, Steven L. Mr.
Attorney General
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Colnmbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-9481
Email:steven.beeler@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

iii I
s 11

none *Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs. 
AGO
30 E. Broad Street
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Mallamee, Patricia J Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 E. State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1310 
Email:patricia.mallamee@occ.ohio.gov

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-4395 
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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*Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Clark, Shelli T
American Municipal Power, Inc. 
1111 SchrockRd.
Suite 100
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Columbus,OH 43229 
Phone:(614)540-6414 
Email:shelliclark@gmail.com

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397 

Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL 

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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